
MAVERICK Hill Climb Czech 2023

Jury / Competition Management Hill Data
Chief of Competition

Vice chairman

Race Director

Hill Record

Start Altitude

Finish Altitude

Vertical Drop

Course Length

Count of right–hand bend

Sport Marshal MREC

GÄNSDORFER Aleš

STÁRKOVÁ Kateřina

GÄNSDORFER Aleš

BARTL Miroslav

2021, BENEŠ Miloš

Osella FA 30: 1:28.57

395 m

622 m

227 m

4000 m

IV. GMS Albrechtický kopec - Memoriál Jiřího Lose, 20. 8.
202319. - 20. 8. 2023

Technical Marshal MREC KUČERA Petr

Count of left–hand bend

Min course Width 7 m

61,872

84,846

Předjezdci

HA1-1400

HA1-2000

HA1+2000
HA1-K-1600

HA1-K+1600HA2

S1-1600

S1-2000

S1+2000/2WD

S1+2000/4WD

E1-1400

E1-1600

E1-2000

E1-3000/2WD

E1+3000/2WD

E1+2000/4WD

E2/SCB

E2/SS-1600

E2/SS-2000

E2/SS+2000

5 Předjezdci

5 HA1-1400

6 HA1-2000

3 HA1+2000

1 HA1-K-1300

2 HA1-K-1600

2 HA1-K+1600

2 HA2

5 S1-1600

5 S1-2000

3 S1+2000/2WD

4 S1+2000/4WD

6 E1-1400

9 E1-1600

5 E1-2000

4 E1-3000/2WD

3 E1+3000/2WD

3 E1+2000/4WD

1 E2/SCB

2 E2/SS-1600

3 E2/SS-2000

Qualification

  Competition / Weather Information

RACE

1st Round

2nd Round

Time Weather

08:23 - 10:04

Temp. (°C)

Air Road

 - 

Sunny 22 17 1st Round

2nd Round

Time Weather

10:39 - 12:30

Temp. (°C)

Air Road

13:00 - 14:53

Sunny

Sunny

28

29

19

20

  Statistics

1st Round

2nd Round
Qualification

RACE
1st Round

2nd Round

Time

Min Max Avg.

1:48.880

1:46.020

1:45.940

4:44.190

2:49.720

3:52.740

2:19.014

2:11.725

2:12.258

Speed (km/h)

Max Min Avg.

132,256

135,823

135,926

50,670 103,586

109,318

108,878

Competitors / Nations

in start list started with results

100/5 70/5 70/5

0/0 0/0 0/0

80/5 77/5 76/5

80/5 75/5 75/5

Race Director
 
 
 

GÄNSDORFER Aleš

Sport Marshal MREC
 
 
 

BARTL Miroslav

Main Timekeeper
 
 
 

DVOŘÁČEK Miroslav
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1. 14 370Petr TÜRK 9 CZ TR Motorsport CHEMWORKSubaru Impreza WRX STI S1+2000/4WD 14 30 32 40 35 35 30 40 40 32 28

2. 8 263Petr VÁVRA 366 CZ RTMmotorsportMitsubishi Lancer Evo 8 S1+2000/4WD 0 32 28 30 30 0 22 32 35 24 22

3. 30 254Jiří ŠPALEK 2 CZ Komvet racingNorma M20F E2/SC+2000 32 40 40 32 40 40

4. 12 228Filip KREJČÍ 10 CZ HOKRmotors RacingSubaru Impreza Type RA S1+2000/4WD 18 24 20 26 24 28 30 20 26

5. 224Petr ŽÁČEK 4 CZ LEGENDYAudi Sport Quattro S1 HA1+2000 20 26 26 0 28 20 30 32 22 20

6. 18 171Roland EDER 112 AT Erich EderVW Scirocco E1-2000 26 30 32 30 35

7. 0 168Michal MELŠA 22 CZ LOTUS RacingLotus Opel E2/SS-2000 8 12 14 0 26 26 26 26 30

8. 28 128Michal NOVICKÝ 15 CZ REC GroupLigier JS 49 Honda E2/SC-2000 30 35 35

9. 116Martin WINKLER 314 CZ Rocket teamNissan 200sx S1+2000/2WD 20 24 24 28 12 8

10. 0 116Erich EDER 120 AT Erich EderVW 2000 E1-2000 0 22 16 14 18 18 12 6 10

11. 26 101Christian FERSTL 11 AT SKI Modřice/Mad Racing Power/MF-Tatuus Master E2/SS-2000 0 35 40

12. 0 96Helmut MAIER 110 DE H+R SpezialfedernVW Spies-Golf E1-1600 4 10 8 16 18 4 12 8 16 0 0

13. 10 90Radek KOLBÁBEK 114 CZ LRT - ProfiperformanceFord LRT - Profi Performa E1+2000/4WD 16 28 30 6 0

14. 3 87Sigrid FERSTL 12 AT SKI Modřice/Mad Racing Power/MF-Tatuus Master E2/SS-2000 24 28 32

15. 0 85Michal POLEHLA 422 CZ Japan RacingHonda Civic EE9 HA1-2000 0 14 12 22 4 14 18 0 1

16. 40 80Sébastien PETIT 17 FR TEAM PETITPrototyp Prototyp E2/SC+2000 40

17. 0 79Vilém KAŠPAR 301 CZ VPKmotorsŠkoda Fabia RS S1-2000 0 18 18 24 14 3 2

18. 76Jaroslav BUCHAR 87 CZ SBM MotorsportKart Kawasaki E2/SCB 18 22 18 18

19. 75Lukáš SUCHOMEL 169 CZ SpineLotus Elise E1+3000/2WD 35 40

20. 0 75Kristýna FILLOVÁ 3 CZ KRTZ motorsport-KOMVET racingMitsubishi Evo Komvet E1+2000/4WD 0 40 35

21. 0 71Milan HRUBÝ 311 CZ Racing555Chevrolet CORVETTE S1+2000/2WD 1 0 16 16 24 8 6

22. 35 70David KOMÁREK 1 CZ KRTZ motorsport-KOMVET racingMcf1 Evo Komvet E1-3000/2WD 35

23. 0 68Jiří VOLENA 240 CZ JK MotorsportŠkoda Felicie Kit car E1-1400 0 16 10 18 2 12 10 0 0

24. 32 60Vladimir STANKOVIČ 67 AT AMD ZvezdaOsella PA21 EVO E2/SC-2000 28

24. 60Michal FABIÁNEK 134 CZ Team Rule 32Mazda RX7 FD3S E1-3000/2WD 28 32

26. 52Lukáš ČERVENÝ 299 CZ Con-wall-racingŠkoda Fabia RX E1+2000/4WD 24 28

27. 1 51Martin BOKŮVKA 126 CZ BokmanBMW E30 E1-3000/2WD 10 22 0 2 16

28. 50Adam KUBÍN 385 CZ Adam KubínMitsubishi Lancer Evo IX S1+2000/4WD 26 24

29. 48Miroslav JANOUCH 411 CZ .Mitsubishi Lancer Evo III HA1+2000 22 26

30. 48Jan ŠÁLEK 16 CZ Alcore MotorsportOpel Lotus E2/SS+2000 20 0 4 24

31. 2 48August GRATZER 550 AT MSC MühlbachLancia Beta Montecarlo HA1-K+1600 6 0 6 14 12 0 8

32. 24 46Martin KOŠTÁL 35 CZ PfeifermotorsportFormule Renault 200 E2/SS-2000 22

33. 0 46Stefan SCHÜTZ 320 AT Team SchützSeat Leon S1-2000 0 0 0 20 3 3 20 0 0

34. 22 42Felix PAILER 100 AT SKI Modřice/Mad Racing Power/MLancia Delta Integrale E1+2000/4WD 20

35. 6 40Michael TAUTSCHER 302 AT Zenz MotorsportMitsubishi Lancer Evo 9 S1+2000/4WD 12 0 22

36. 35Filip KUBA 176 CZ UB Racing TeamSubaru Impreza Sti E1+2000/4WD 35 0

37. 32Darek ČEPIČKA 317 CZ AVANT RacingMitsubishi Evo X S1+2000/4WD 32 0

38. 0 32Jiří KAŇKA 378 CZ JK Garage RacingSubaru Impreza WRX STI S1+2000/4WD 0 6 4 16 6

39. 31Zdeněk KMÍNEK 157 CZ LIQUI MOLYLamborghini Gallardo GT 3 E1+3000/2WD 3 28

40. 30Tomáš PETR 287 CZ Petr MOTORSPORTAudi S3 E1+2000/4WD 16 14

41. 27David ŠPLÍCHAL 432 CZ Garage FlóraVW Golf gti HA1-2000 0 0 8 8 10 1 0 0

42. 26Radim BENŠ 393 CZ Králíci z KloboukuSeat Ibiza cupra S1-2000 4 22 0 0

43. 26Martin STEJSKAL 188 CZ Mates racingŠkoda Fabia E1-2000 12 14 0 0

44. 24Martin PLEVA 160 CZ AMK Vrbno v AČRŠkoda 100 E1-1400 0 0 10 14 0 0

45. 22Martin DANIŠEK 132 SK #puntis_gtrFiat Punto E1-3000/2WD 10 12

46. 0 22Michal SLOVÁČEK 121 CZ LRT-SlomakHonda Civic E1+3000/2WD 0 12 10 0 0

47. 20 20Kristýna FILLOVÁ 109 CZ KRTZ motorsport-KOMVET racingMcf1 Evo Komvet E1-3000/2WD

47. 20Dominik PLUHAŘ 146 CZ BDT RacingVW Golf IV TDI E1+2000/4WD 20

49. 20Tomáš ZAKOUŘIL 398 CZ LT MotorsportSeat Ibiza S1+2000/2WD 10 10

50. 20Jiří VALLA 396 CZ VallaMitsubishi Lancer evo9 S1+2000/4WD 8 8 0 4

51. 0 18Lukáš NASTOUPIL 290 CZ P.N.T.H.Honda Civic E1-1600 2 0 16 0 0

52. 17Martin PETR 286 CZ Petr MOTORSPORTVW Golf IV 2.8v6 TURBO E1+2000/4WD 14 3
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53. 0 17Martin HANZAL 130 CZ MH motorsportŠkoda 130H E1-1400 0 0 3 6 3 2 0 2 1 0 0

54. 16 16Filip SAJLER 325 CZ Liqui Moly Racing TeamMitsubishi Lancer EVO X S1+2000/4WD

55. 10Jakub LAVICKÝ 123 CZ Auto EurodieselFiat 126 E1-1400 8 2

56. 0 7Lukáš STRNAD 400 CZ Hostr racing teamŠkoda 130 LR HA1-1400 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

57. 0 7Jan KRÁTKÝ 541 CZ GMS Racing TeamFiat Ritmo 130Tc Abarth HA1-K+1600 0 1 0 4 2 0 0 0 0

58. 6Petr GYÖRGY 48 CZ Advantage MotorsportFurmule Gloria E2/SS-2000 6 0

59. 6Michal KAŠÁK 424 CZ AMK Vrbno v AČROpel Astra GSI HA1-2000 0 6 0 0

60. 0 6Pavel DRONG 401 CZ Drong PavelSuzuki Swift GTI HA1-1400 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0

61. 5Roman VANĚREK 313 CZ Cistevozy racingSkoda Fabia S1-2000 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 0

62. 0 5Michal NEČAS 444 CZ MN japan racingHonda Civic HA1-1400 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 3 0 0

63. 4 4Jan FIALA 131 CZ ennoble racing teamMitsubishi Lancer Evo X E1+2000/4WD 0

64. 4Ladislav ÁZSÓTH 388 CZ HL motorsportFord Focus S1-2000 0 4 0 0 0 0

65. 3Gabriela SAJLEROVÁ 335 CZ Liqui Moly Racing TeamMitsubishi  Lancer EVO X S1+2000/4WD 3

66. 3Martin SEDLÁK 319 CZ BJP StoreŠkoda Fabia RS TDI S1-2000 3 0

67. 2Jan PROFELD 476 CZ Profa racing teamŠkoda Favorit HA1-1400 2 0

68. 0 2Victoria SCHÜTZ 510 AT Msc MühlbachVW Golf 1 Gti HA1-K-1600 0 0 2

69. 2Vojtěch MACEK 150 CZ Advantage Motorsport BruntálŠkoda 110 R E1-1600 2 0 0 0 0 0

70. 1Lukáš PADRTA 8 CZ Tužka RacingMitsubishi Evo IX E1+2000/4WD 1 0

71. 0 1Petr ZIMA 255 CZ RTMmotorsportFiat Cinquecento E1-1400 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

71. 0 1František GRUNTORÁD 345 CZ Náměšť nad OslavouŠkoda Octavia RS S1+2000/2WD 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

0 0Zdeněk ŠPAČEK 23 CZ ŠpačekFormule Ford Mygale E2/SS-2000 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Radek KOSTELECKÝ 80 CZ Kosťa motorsportFormule Ford Van Dieman HA2 0 0 0

0 0Ján ONDREJKA 88 SK JOSK Racing teamGiom 01 HA2 0

0 0Jan OSLADIL ML. 91 CZ AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMKFormule Skoda MTX 1-05 HA2/ZST - 1600 0

0 0Radovan ŠIMEČEK 101 CZ ECO-PRESS CZPeugeot 206i E1-2000 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Jan LIPIČKA 103 CZ Klub nejlepšíchBMW E30 M42 E1-2000 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Jiří KAWULOK 107 CZ AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMKBMW E30 E1-3000/2WD 0 0 0

0 0David ORAVEC 111 CZ Skalda RacingŠkoda Fabia E1-1400 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Dušan MALEŇÁK 113 CZ DVDV Raving TeamŠkoda 130 LR/H E1-1400 0 0 0

0Petr KEŇO 117 CZ PK racing teamFiat Cinguecento E1-1400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Oliver FENZ 136 AT Fenz MotorsportBMW 318ti E1-2000 0 0 0

0Milan HRABČÍK 141 CZ Notor Motor racing teamPeugeot 406 coupe E1+3000/2WD 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Jan VÁŇA 156 CZ Alfa Romeo Luigi TeamAlfa Romeo Luigi Team E1-3000/2WD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Miroslav PŘENOSIL 181 CZ LPGpowerŠkoda 130 RS E1-1400 0

0 0Bohuslav KREJČÍ 199 CZ KR pro Škoda historikŠkoda Rapid 130 RH E1-1600 0 0 0

0 0Zdeněk PODPĚRA 211 CZ Skalda RacingHonda Civic E1-1400 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Miroslav SIKORA 233 CZ R.D.L. servisŠkoda Felicia E1-1600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Miroslav KALIŠ 235 CZ VPK MotorsŠkoda 110R E1-1400 0 0 0

0 0Scheubeck MANFRED 241 DE ScheubeckAudi TT E1+3000/2WD 0

0 0Vendula VLASÁKOVÁ 251 CZ Enem dymŠkoda Felicia E1-2000 0 0 0 0 0

0Michal PETRŽELKA 262 CZ NC POWERŠkoda Fabia Kit Car E1-2000 0

0 0Ondřej TURIČÍK 264 CZ TuričíkPeugeot 206 E1-1600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Zdeněk NĚMEC 272 CZ NC POWERŠkoda Fabia E1-1600 0

0Martina ZOUFALÁ 289 CZ AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMKŠkoda Felicia E1-1600 0 0 0

0 0Rene PFUNDTNER 300 AT Team SchützSeat Leon Cupra S1+2000/4WD 0 0 0

0 0Maxmilián KEPEŇ 304 CZ RMK motorsportCitroen Saxo vts S1-1600 0

0 0Roman ČERVENKA 305 CZ Ennoble group racing teamAlfa Romeo Gt GT S1-2000 0

0 0Nikola MORÁVKOVÁ 307 CZ Automotosport NeduchalŠkoda Fabia S1-1600 0

0 0Jiří MORÁVEK 308 CZ Automotosport NeduchalŠkoda Fabia S1-1600 0

0 0Lukáš HERALECKÝ 321 CZ Jdm HondaHonda Civic ek4 S1-1600 0 0 0 0

0 0Radek HOUSKA 322 CZ SPZ-VysočinaAudi TT S1+2000/2WD 0 0 0
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0 0Zdenek BERKA 339 CZ Ennoble group racing teamAlfa Romeo Gt GT S1-2000 0

0 0Dominik SCHWARZMAIER 348 AT Team SchützVW Polo S1-1600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0René BRUCKNER 349 AT Team SchützVW Golf 3 GTI 16V S1-2000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Nicol GRÜNEROVÁ 362 CZ Grüner MotorsportFord Fiesta Cup S1-1600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Tomáš KOSTELECKÝ 371 CZ Kosťa motorsportPeugeot 206 GT S1-2000 0 0 0

0 0Zdeněk TRNKA 377 CZ KOMVET Racing - STK Okříšky RTMitsubishi Evo VI S1+2000/4WD 0 0 0 0 0

0Roman HOUSKA 382 CZ SPZ-VYSOČINABMW M3 S1+2000/2WD 0

0Petr ŠVÁB 389 CZ HL motorsportFord Focus S1-2000 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Franz HAIDN 403 AT MSC MühlbachBMW E30 325ix HA1+2000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Alice RYBNÍČKOVÁ 404 CZ Rybníček MotorsportŠkoda Favorit HA1-1400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Patrik RYBNÍČEK 405 CZ Rybníček MotorsportŠkoda Favorit HA1-1400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Manuel KIESLING 408 AT Manuel KieslingBMW E30 325ix HA1+2000 0

0 0Miloš NOVÁČEK 410 CZ MN Japan racingMazda GTX 4x4 HA1+2000 0 0 0

0 0Kamil ŠVÁB 445 CZ HL MotorsportOpel Astra GSI HA1-2000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Tomáš HOMOLA 450 CZ SPZ-VYSOČINABMW E30 HA1+2000 0

0 0Petr ŠPUNDA 463 CZ PŠ AutosportFord Escort RS 2000 HA1-2000 0

0Jaromír KLEIN 464 CZ KF MotorsportŠkoda 130 LR HA1-1400 0 0

0Ján MESÁROŠ 501 SK MEŠIŠkoda 120S HA1-K-1300 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Herbert NEUBAUER 511 AT Historic Racing Team AustriaLancia Delta Integrale 16 HA1-K+1600 0 0 0

0 0Manfred ZÖCHLING 514 AT Zöchling MotorsportVw Golf 1 Gti Typ 17 GTi HA1-K-1600 0 0 0

0 0Domen POPEK 518 SI PopekFiat x1/9 HA1-K-1600 0

0 0Thomas SCHÜTZ 520 AT MSC MühlbachRenault 5 Alpine HA1-K-1600 0

0Vladimír FAKTOR 539 SK F-2Škoda 120S HA1-K-1300 0 0 0

0 0Zdeněk FELCMAN 542 CZ GMS Racing TeamBMW Fiat 131 Racing 2000 HA1-K+1600 0 0 0

0 0Jana SPACKOVA 29 CZ ŠpačekFormule Ford Mygale E2/SS-2000 0 0 0 0

0Jan OSLADIL 90 CZ AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMKSpider MTX 2-03 HA2 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Michal MATULA 145 CZ Matula motorsportHonda S2000 E1-2000 0 0 0 0

0Jiří BORKOVEC 333 CZ Náměšť nad OslavouSkoda Octavia RS S1+2000/2WD 0 0 0 0

0Tomáš BRŮŽA 355 CZ VPKmotorsŠkoda Fabia RS S1-2000 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Jan KOLEK 369 CZ Japan RacingHonda Civic S1-1600 0 0

0Lubomír DUDÍK 456 CZ VW Brouk servis OlomoucVW Brouk 1302 HA1-2000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Karel FURIŠ 470 CZ Alcore MotorsportPeugeot 205 GTI HA1-2000 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Lukáš KRÁLÍK 496 CZ HRT racing teamVolkswagen Golf mk2 GTI HA1-2000 0 0 0 0

0Jiří PAPOUŠEK 328 CZ PBmotorsportMazda 3 S1-2000 0 0 0

0Miloš NOVÁČEK 310 CZ MN Japan racingHonda Civic vti S1-1600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Stanislav RAŠKA 506 CZ Raška racing teamVW Golf 1.6 GTi HA1-K-1600 0 0 0 0

0Lukáš PAVLIČÍK 509 CZ Raška racing teamVW Golf 1.6 GTi HA1-K-1600 0 0 0 0

0Jan MRKVIČKA 383 CZ Mrkev racingŠkoda Fabia RS TDI S1-2000 0 0

0Tomáš BEK 440 CZ Renault motosportRenault 5 turbo HA1+2000 0 0 0 0

0František ŠÍMA 423 CZ Con-wall-racingŠkoda 130LR HA1-1400 0 0

0Jan PROFELD JR. 427 CZ Profa racing teamHonda Civic 1600 HA1-2000 0 0

0Robert VOSYKA 478 CZ Profa racing teamŠkoda Škoda120S HA1-1400 0 0

0Miroslav JANOUCH ST 407 CZ CON-WALL RacingŠkoda 130RS HA1-1400 0 0

0Jaroslav KUBATA 380 CZ RMLRACINGSubaru I Impreza WRX S1+2000/4WD 0

0Miloslav ŠUSTR 151 CZ Allcore motor sportŠkoda Favorit E1-1600 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Jana KAZDOVÁ 330 CZ DOHNAL MOTORSPORTCitroen C2 S1-1600 0

0Pavlina HAVLOVÁ 373 CZ Patera MotorsportCitroen saxo vts S1-1600 0 0

0Radovan MASÁR 397 SK TeamVegaHonda Civic S1-1600 0 0

0Martin FILÍPEK 399 SK TeamVegaHonda Civic S1-1600 0 0

0Josef KRUŽÍK 434 CZ Historic Racing Club JihlavaŠkoda 130LR HA1-1400 0

0Tomáš KARPÍŠEK 466 CZ HRTVolkswagen Scirocco HA1-2000 0 0
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0Milan ZELENÝ 494 CZ MDS MotorsportŠkoda 130LR HA1-1400 0

0David KOČIŘÍK 129 CZ Kočiřík MotorsportŠkoda Rapid E1-1400 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Jindřich KOČIŘÍK 153 CZ Kočiřík MotorsportŠkoda Rapid E1-1400 0 0

0Michael KOGLER 108 AT MIG-AustriaVW Scirocco TDI-Synthetik E1-2000 0 0

0Roman KOVÁŘ 288 CZ Quick motorsportMercedes 190 E1+3000/2WD 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Josef DOHNAL 331 CZ DOHNAL  MOTORSPORTCitroen C2 S1-1600 0

0František HAVEL 376 CZ Patera MotorsportCitroen saxo vts S1-1600 0

0Aleš MINAŘÍK 523 CZ Aša RacingŠkoda 130L HA1-K-1300 0 0 0

0Vladimir PODMAJERSKY 206 SK Motorsport klub VPPeugeot 206 RC E1-2000 0 0 0 0

0Petr HAVIGER 485 CZ Haviger MotorsRenault Clio HA1-2000 0 0

0Rostislav SEIDL 124 CZ Seidl MotorsportMitsubishi Colt 1.6 E1-1600 0 0 0

0Karel DVOŘÁK 370 CZ Auto Kříž RacingCitroen C2 S1-1600 0 0 0 0

0Erich PRUSEK SEN. 159 CZ ep zitec racingHonda civic E1-1600 0 0

0Jan FILIP 515 CZ Filip MotorsportMazda Mx5 HA1-K-1600 0 0

0Jiří RABINSKÝ 519 CZ Filip MotorsportMazda MX5 HA1-K-1600 0 0

0Luboš ČADEK 97 CZ autopřívěsy čadekMtx 1-10 DELTA 2 HA2 0 0

0Ondřej NEPLECH 167 CZ N Racing teamSuzuki Swift E1-1400 0 0

0Jiří SVOBODA 257 CZ GT2 MotorsportŠkoda Felicia KIT CAR E1-1600 0 0

0Pavel CEJNAR 365 CZ Cejny MotorsportSuzuki suzuki swift S1-1600 0 0

0David FELCMAN 200 CZ GMS Racing TeamBMW 130i E1-3000/2WD 0 0

0Libor MELICHAR 461 CZ MeldaPeugeot 205 HA1-2000 0 0

0Vladislav HELEŠIC 55 CZ JS RacingFaster MTX-01 E2/SS-1600 0 0

0Stanislav HROUDNÝ 42 CZ JS racingFaster MTX01 E2/SS-1600 0 0
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MHCC Actual Cars

1. 0 142Petr TÜRK 9 CZ TR Motorsport CHEMWORKSubaru Impreza WRX STI S1+2000/4WD 0 10 12 20 15 15 10 20 20 12 8

2. 10 114Jiří ŠPALEK 2 CZ Komvet racingNorma M20F E2/SC+2000 12 20 20 12 20 20

3. 0 77Petr VÁVRA 366 CZ RTMmotorsportMitsubishi Lancer Evo 8 S1+2000/4WD 0 12 8 10 10 0 3 12 15 4 3

4. 1 54Roland EDER 112 AT Erich EderVW Scirocco E1-2000 6 10 12 10 15

5. 0 51Filip KREJČÍ 10 CZ HOKRmotors RacingSubaru Impreza Type RA S1+2000/4WD 1 4 3 8 4 10 12 3 6

6. 8 48Michal NOVICKÝ 15 CZ REC GroupLigier JS 49 Honda E2/SC-2000 10 15 15

7. 6 41Christian FERSTL 11 AT SKI Modřice/Mad Racing Power/MF-Tatuus Master E2/SS-2000 0 15 20

8. 20 40Sébastien PETIT 17 FR TEAM PETITPrototyp Prototyp E2/SC+2000 20

9. 0 38Michal MELŠA 22 CZ LOTUS RacingLotus Opel E2/SS-2000 0 0 0 0 6 8 8 6 10

10. 35Lukáš SUCHOMEL 169 CZ SpineLotus Elise E1+3000/2WD 15 20

11. 0 35Kristýna FILLOVÁ 3 CZ KRTZ motorsport-KOMVET racingMitsubishi Evo Komvet E1+2000/4WD 0 20 15

12. 15 30David KOMÁREK 1 CZ KRTZ motorsport-KOMVET racingMcf1 Evo Komvet E1-3000/2WD 15

13. 26Martin WINKLER 314 CZ Rocket teamNissan 200sx S1+2000/2WD 4 6 6 10 0 0

14. 0 24Sigrid FERSTL 12 AT SKI Modřice/Mad Racing Power/MF-Tatuus Master E2/SS-2000 4 8 12

15. 12 20Vladimir STANKOVIČ 67 AT AMD ZvezdaOsella PA21 EVO E2/SC-2000 8

15. 20Michal FABIÁNEK 134 CZ Team Rule 32Mazda RX7 FD3S E1-3000/2WD 8 12

17. 0 18Radek KOLBÁBEK 114 CZ LRT - ProfiperformanceFord LRT - Profi Performa E1+2000/4WD 0 8 10 0 0

18. 15Filip KUBA 176 CZ UB Racing TeamSubaru Impreza Sti E1+2000/4WD 15 0

19. 14Lukáš ČERVENÝ 299 CZ Con-wall-racingŠkoda Fabia RX E1+2000/4WD 6 8

20. 12Darek ČEPIČKA 317 CZ AVANT RacingMitsubishi Evo X S1+2000/4WD 12 0

21. 12Adam KUBÍN 385 CZ Adam KubínMitsubishi Lancer Evo IX S1+2000/4WD 6 6

22. 11Jaroslav BUCHAR 87 CZ SBM MotorsportKart Kawasaki E2/SCB 3 4 2 2

23. 0 10Vilém KAŠPAR 301 CZ VPKmotorsŠkoda Fabia RS S1-2000 0 2 2 6 0 0 0

24. 0 9Erich EDER 120 AT Erich EderVW 2000 E1-2000 0 3 1 1 2 2 0 0 0

25. 8Zdeněk KMÍNEK 157 CZ LIQUI MOLYLamborghini Gallardo GT 3 E1+3000/2WD 0 8

26. 0 8Milan HRUBÝ 311 CZ Racing555Chevrolet CORVETTE S1+2000/2WD 0 0 1 1 6 0 0

27. 4 7Martin KOŠTÁL 35 CZ PfeifermotorsportFormule Renault 200 E2/SS-2000 3

28. 7Jan ŠÁLEK 16 CZ Alcore MotorsportOpel Lotus E2/SS+2000 3 0 0 4

29. 0 7Stefan SCHÜTZ 320 AT Team SchützSeat Leon S1-2000 0 0 0 4 0 0 3 0 0

30. 0 6Helmut MAIER 110 DE H+R SpezialfedernVW Spies-Golf E1-1600 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 2 0 0

31. 0 5Martin BOKŮVKA 126 CZ BokmanBMW E30 E1-3000/2WD 0 4 0 0 1

32. 3 5Felix PAILER 100 AT SKI Modřice/Mad Racing Power/MLancia Delta Integrale E1+2000/4WD 2

33. 0 4Michael TAUTSCHER 302 AT Zenz MotorsportMitsubishi Lancer Evo 9 S1+2000/4WD 0 0 4

33. 4Radim BENŠ 393 CZ Králíci z KloboukuSeat Ibiza cupra S1-2000 0 4 0 0

35. 0 4Jiří VOLENA 240 CZ JK MotorsportŠkoda Felicie Kit car E1-1400 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0

36. 3Dominik PLUHAŘ 146 CZ BDT RacingVW Golf IV TDI E1+2000/4WD 3

37. 2 2Kristýna FILLOVÁ 109 CZ KRTZ motorsport-KOMVET racingMcf1 Evo Komvet E1-3000/2WD

38. 0 2Jiří KAŇKA 378 CZ JK Garage RacingSubaru Impreza WRX STI S1+2000/4WD 0 0 0 2 0

39. 1Tomáš PETR 287 CZ Petr MOTORSPORTAudi S3 E1+2000/4WD 1 0

40. 1Martin STEJSKAL 188 CZ Mates racingŠkoda Fabia E1-2000 1 0 0 0

41. 0 1Lukáš NASTOUPIL 290 CZ P.N.T.H.Honda Civic E1-1600 0 0 1 0 0

41. 1Martin PLEVA 160 CZ AMK Vrbno v AČRŠkoda 100 E1-1400 0 0 0 1 0 0

0 0Zdeněk ŠPAČEK 23 CZ ŠpačekFormule Ford Mygale E2/SS-2000 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Radovan ŠIMEČEK 101 CZ ECO-PRESS CZPeugeot 206i E1-2000 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Jan LIPIČKA 103 CZ Klub nejlepšíchBMW E30 M42 E1-2000 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Jiří KAWULOK 107 CZ AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMKBMW E30 E1-3000/2WD 0 0 0

0 0David ORAVEC 111 CZ Skalda RacingŠkoda Fabia E1-1400 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Dušan MALEŇÁK 113 CZ DVDV Raving TeamŠkoda 130 LR/H E1-1400 0 0 0

0Petr KEŇO 117 CZ PK racing teamFiat Cinguecento E1-1400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Michal SLOVÁČEK 121 CZ LRT-SlomakHonda Civic E1+3000/2WD 0 0 0 0 0
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0 0Martin HANZAL 130 CZ MH motorsportŠkoda 130H E1-1400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Jan FIALA 131 CZ ennoble racing teamMitsubishi Lancer Evo X E1+2000/4WD 0

0 0Oliver FENZ 136 AT Fenz MotorsportBMW 318ti E1-2000 0 0 0

0Milan HRABČÍK 141 CZ Notor Motor racing teamPeugeot 406 coupe E1+3000/2WD 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Jan VÁŇA 156 CZ Alfa Romeo Luigi TeamAlfa Romeo Luigi Team E1-3000/2WD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Miroslav PŘENOSIL 181 CZ LPGpowerŠkoda 130 RS E1-1400 0

0 0Bohuslav KREJČÍ 199 CZ KR pro Škoda historikŠkoda Rapid 130 RH E1-1600 0 0 0

0 0Zdeněk PODPĚRA 211 CZ Skalda RacingHonda Civic E1-1400 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Miroslav SIKORA 233 CZ R.D.L. servisŠkoda Felicia E1-1600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Miroslav KALIŠ 235 CZ VPK MotorsŠkoda 110R E1-1400 0 0 0

0 0Scheubeck MANFRED 241 DE ScheubeckAudi TT E1+3000/2WD 0

0 0Vendula VLASÁKOVÁ 251 CZ Enem dymŠkoda Felicia E1-2000 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Petr ZIMA 255 CZ RTMmotorsportFiat Cinquecento E1-1400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Michal PETRŽELKA 262 CZ NC POWERŠkoda Fabia Kit Car E1-2000 0

0 0Ondřej TURIČÍK 264 CZ TuričíkPeugeot 206 E1-1600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Zdeněk NĚMEC 272 CZ NC POWERŠkoda Fabia E1-1600 0

0Martina ZOUFALÁ 289 CZ AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMKŠkoda Felicia E1-1600 0 0 0

0 0Rene PFUNDTNER 300 AT Team SchützSeat Leon Cupra S1+2000/4WD 0 0 0

0 0Maxmilián KEPEŇ 304 CZ RMK motorsportCitroen Saxo vts S1-1600 0

0 0Roman ČERVENKA 305 CZ Ennoble group racing teamAlfa Romeo Gt GT S1-2000 0

0 0Nikola MORÁVKOVÁ 307 CZ Automotosport NeduchalŠkoda Fabia S1-1600 0

0 0Jiří MORÁVEK 308 CZ Automotosport NeduchalŠkoda Fabia S1-1600 0

0Roman VANĚREK 313 CZ Cistevozy racingSkoda Fabia S1-2000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Lukáš HERALECKÝ 321 CZ Jdm HondaHonda Civic ek4 S1-1600 0 0 0 0

0 0Radek HOUSKA 322 CZ SPZ-VysočinaAudi TT S1+2000/2WD 0 0 0

0Gabriela SAJLEROVÁ 335 CZ Liqui Moly Racing TeamMitsubishi  Lancer EVO X S1+2000/4WD 0

0 0Zdenek BERKA 339 CZ Ennoble group racing teamAlfa Romeo Gt GT S1-2000 0

0 0František GRUNTORÁD 345 CZ Náměšť nad OslavouŠkoda Octavia RS S1+2000/2WD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Dominik SCHWARZMAIER 348 AT Team SchützVW Polo S1-1600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0René BRUCKNER 349 AT Team SchützVW Golf 3 GTI 16V S1-2000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Nicol GRÜNEROVÁ 362 CZ Grüner MotorsportFord Fiesta Cup S1-1600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Tomáš KOSTELECKÝ 371 CZ Kosťa motorsportPeugeot 206 GT S1-2000 0 0 0

0 0Zdeněk TRNKA 377 CZ KOMVET Racing - STK Okříšky RTMitsubishi Evo VI S1+2000/4WD 0 0 0 0 0

0Roman HOUSKA 382 CZ SPZ-VYSOČINABMW M3 S1+2000/2WD 0

0Ladislav ÁZSÓTH 388 CZ HL motorsportFord Focus S1-2000 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Petr ŠVÁB 389 CZ HL motorsportFord Focus S1-2000 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Jana SPACKOVA 29 CZ ŠpačekFormule Ford Mygale E2/SS-2000 0 0 0 0

0 0Filip SAJLER 325 CZ Liqui Moly Racing TeamMitsubishi Lancer EVO X S1+2000/4WD

0Jakub LAVICKÝ 123 CZ Auto EurodieselFiat 126 E1-1400 0 0

0Michal MATULA 145 CZ Matula motorsportHonda S2000 E1-2000 0 0 0 0

0Vojtěch MACEK 150 CZ Advantage Motorsport BruntálŠkoda 110 R E1-1600 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Martin SEDLÁK 319 CZ BJP StoreŠkoda Fabia RS TDI S1-2000 0 0

0Jiří BORKOVEC 333 CZ Náměšť nad OslavouSkoda Octavia RS S1+2000/2WD 0 0 0 0

0Tomáš BRŮŽA 355 CZ VPKmotorsŠkoda Fabia RS S1-2000 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Jan KOLEK 369 CZ Japan RacingHonda Civic S1-1600 0 0

0Jiří PAPOUŠEK 328 CZ PBmotorsportMazda 3 S1-2000 0 0 0

0Miloš NOVÁČEK 310 CZ MN Japan racingHonda Civic vti S1-1600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Tomáš ZAKOUŘIL 398 CZ LT MotorsportSeat Ibiza S1+2000/2WD 0 0

0Jan MRKVIČKA 383 CZ Mrkev racingŠkoda Fabia RS TDI S1-2000 0 0

0Jaroslav KUBATA 380 CZ RMLRACINGSubaru I Impreza WRX S1+2000/4WD 0

0Miloslav ŠUSTR 151 CZ Allcore motor sportŠkoda Favorit E1-1600 0 0 0 0 0 0
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0Jana KAZDOVÁ 330 CZ DOHNAL MOTORSPORTCitroen C2 S1-1600 0

0Pavlina HAVLOVÁ 373 CZ Patera MotorsportCitroen saxo vts S1-1600 0 0

0Radovan MASÁR 397 SK TeamVegaHonda Civic S1-1600 0 0

0Martin FILÍPEK 399 SK TeamVegaHonda Civic S1-1600 0 0

0David KOČIŘÍK 129 CZ Kočiřík MotorsportŠkoda Rapid E1-1400 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Jindřich KOČIŘÍK 153 CZ Kočiřík MotorsportŠkoda Rapid E1-1400 0 0

0Michael KOGLER 108 AT MIG-AustriaVW Scirocco TDI-Synthetik E1-2000 0 0

0Jiří VALLA 396 CZ VallaMitsubishi Lancer evo9 S1+2000/4WD 0 0 0 0

0Roman KOVÁŘ 288 CZ Quick motorsportMercedes 190 E1+3000/2WD 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Josef DOHNAL 331 CZ DOHNAL  MOTORSPORTCitroen C2 S1-1600 0

0František HAVEL 376 CZ Patera MotorsportCitroen saxo vts S1-1600 0

0Vladimir PODMAJERSKY 206 SK Motorsport klub VPPeugeot 206 RC E1-2000 0 0 0 0

0Petr GYÖRGY 48 CZ Advantage MotorsportFurmule Gloria E2/SS-2000 0 0

0Rostislav SEIDL 124 CZ Seidl MotorsportMitsubishi Colt 1.6 E1-1600 0 0 0

0Karel DVOŘÁK 370 CZ Auto Kříž RacingCitroen C2 S1-1600 0 0 0 0

0Erich PRUSEK SEN. 159 CZ ep zitec racingHonda civic E1-1600 0 0

0Lukáš PADRTA 8 CZ Tužka RacingMitsubishi Evo IX E1+2000/4WD 0 0

0Ondřej NEPLECH 167 CZ N Racing teamSuzuki Swift E1-1400 0 0

0Jiří SVOBODA 257 CZ GT2 MotorsportŠkoda Felicia KIT CAR E1-1600 0 0

0Martin PETR 286 CZ Petr MOTORSPORTVW Golf IV 2.8v6 TURBO E1+2000/4WD 0 0

0Pavel CEJNAR 365 CZ Cejny MotorsportSuzuki suzuki swift S1-1600 0 0

0Martin DANIŠEK 132 SK #puntis_gtrFiat Punto E1-3000/2WD 0 0

0David FELCMAN 200 CZ GMS Racing TeamBMW 130i E1-3000/2WD 0 0

0Vladislav HELEŠIC 55 CZ JS RacingFaster MTX-01 E2/SS-1600 0 0

0Stanislav HROUDNÝ 42 CZ JS racingFaster MTX01 E2/SS-1600 0 0
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MHCC Historic Cars

1. 180Petr ŽÁČEK 4 CZ LEGENDYAudi Sport Quattro S1 HA1+2000 20 20 20 0 20 20 20 20 20 20

2. 10 142Michal POLEHLA 422 CZ Japan RacingHonda Civic EE9 HA1-2000 12 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15

3. 20 97August GRATZER 550 AT MSC MühlbachLancia Beta Montecarlo HA1-K+1600 20 6 12 12 15 0 12

4. 83David ŠPLÍCHAL 432 CZ Garage FlóraVW Golf gti HA1-2000 3 10 10 12 12 12 12 12

5. 8 71Jan KRÁTKÝ 541 CZ GMS Racing TeamFiat Ritmo 130Tc Abarth HA1-K+1600 6 12 4 8 6 8 3 6 10

6. 4 68Lukáš STRNAD 400 CZ Hostr racing teamŠkoda 130 LR HA1-1400 3 1 2 6 8 8 6 10 4 8 8

7. 3 62Michal NEČAS 444 CZ MN japan racingHonda Civic HA1-1400 1 4 8 3 3 10 10 4 8 2 6

8. 12 36Manfred ZÖCHLING 514 AT Zöchling MotorsportVw Golf 1 Gti Typ 17 GTi HA1-K-1600 8 10 6

9. 35Miroslav JANOUCH 411 CZ .Mitsubishi Lancer Evo III HA1+2000 15 20

10. 0 35Franz HAIDN 403 AT MSC MühlbachBMW E30 325ix HA1+2000 0 8 3 0 0 4 4 6 2 4 4

11. 15 30Herbert NEUBAUER 511 AT Historic Racing Team AustriaLancia Delta Integrale 16 HA1-K+1600 15 0 0

12. 28Michal KAŠÁK 424 CZ AMK Vrbno v AČROpel Astra GSI HA1-2000 12 10 3 3

13. 0 21Pavel DRONG 401 CZ Drong PavelSuzuki Swift GTI HA1-1400 0 2 1 0 10 6 0 1 1

14. 6 16Tomáš HOMOLA 450 CZ SPZ-VYSOČINABMW E30 HA1+2000 10

15. 13Tomáš BEK 440 CZ Renault motosportRenault 5 turbo HA1+2000 0 1 10 2

16. 0 9Victoria SCHÜTZ 510 AT Msc MühlbachVW Golf 1 Gti HA1-K-1600 0 3 6

17. 8Tomáš KARPÍŠEK 466 CZ HRTVolkswagen Scirocco HA1-2000 0 8

18. 8Jan PROFELD 476 CZ Profa racing teamŠkoda Favorit HA1-1400 4 4

19. 0 5Kamil ŠVÁB 445 CZ HL MotorsportOpel Astra GSI HA1-2000 0 0 0 3 2 0 0

20. 0 4Thomas SCHÜTZ 520 AT MSC MühlbachRenault 5 Alpine HA1-K-1600 4

21. 2 4Manuel KIESLING 408 AT Manuel KieslingBMW E30 325ix HA1+2000 2

21. 4Jan PROFELD JR. 427 CZ Profa racing teamHonda Civic 1600 HA1-2000 2 2

23. 3Lukáš KRÁLÍK 496 CZ HRT racing teamVolkswagen Golf mk2 GTI HA1-2000 0 0 0 3

24. 3Petr HAVIGER 485 CZ Haviger MotorsRenault Clio HA1-2000 2 1

25. 2Jan OSLADIL 90 CZ AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMKSpider MTX 2-03 HA2 0 0 2 0 0 0

26. 2Aleš MINAŘÍK 523 CZ Aša RacingŠkoda 130L HA1-K-1300 1 1 0

27. 1Miroslav JANOUCH ST 407 CZ CON-WALL RacingŠkoda 130RS HA1-1400 1 0

28. 1 1Miloš NOVÁČEK 410 CZ MN Japan racingMazda GTX 4x4 HA1+2000 0 0 0

29. 1Lubomír DUDÍK 456 CZ VW Brouk servis OlomoucVW Brouk 1302 HA1-2000 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

0 0Radek KOSTELECKÝ 80 CZ Kosťa motorsportFormule Ford Van Dieman HA2 0 0 0

0 0Ján ONDREJKA 88 SK JOSK Racing teamGiom 01 HA2 0

0 0Jan OSLADIL ML. 91 CZ AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMKFormule Skoda MTX 1-05 HA2/ZST - 1600 0

0 0Alice RYBNÍČKOVÁ 404 CZ Rybníček MotorsportŠkoda Favorit HA1-1400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Patrik RYBNÍČEK 405 CZ Rybníček MotorsportŠkoda Favorit HA1-1400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Petr ŠPUNDA 463 CZ PŠ AutosportFord Escort RS 2000 HA1-2000 0

0Jaromír KLEIN 464 CZ KF MotorsportŠkoda 130 LR HA1-1400 0 0

0Ján MESÁROŠ 501 SK MEŠIŠkoda 120S HA1-K-1300 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Domen POPEK 518 SI PopekFiat x1/9 HA1-K-1600 0

0Vladimír FAKTOR 539 SK F-2Škoda 120S HA1-K-1300 0 0 0

0 0Zdeněk FELCMAN 542 CZ GMS Racing TeamBMW Fiat 131 Racing 2000 HA1-K+1600 0 0 0

0Karel FURIŠ 470 CZ Alcore MotorsportPeugeot 205 GTI HA1-2000 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Stanislav RAŠKA 506 CZ Raška racing teamVW Golf 1.6 GTi HA1-K-1600 0 0 0 0

0Lukáš PAVLIČÍK 509 CZ Raška racing teamVW Golf 1.6 GTi HA1-K-1600 0 0 0 0

0František ŠÍMA 423 CZ Con-wall-racingŠkoda 130LR HA1-1400 0 0

0Robert VOSYKA 478 CZ Profa racing teamŠkoda Škoda120S HA1-1400 0 0

0Josef KRUŽÍK 434 CZ Historic Racing Club JihlavaŠkoda 130LR HA1-1400 0

0Milan ZELENÝ 494 CZ MDS MotorsportŠkoda 130LR HA1-1400 0

0Jan FILIP 515 CZ Filip MotorsportMazda Mx5 HA1-K-1600 0 0

0Jiří RABINSKÝ 519 CZ Filip MotorsportMazda MX5 HA1-K-1600 0 0
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0Luboš ČADEK 97 CZ autopřívěsy čadekMtx 1-10 DELTA 2 HA2 0 0

0Libor MELICHAR 461 CZ MeldaPeugeot 205 HA1-2000 0 0
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MHCC Actual Cars

S1-1600

1. 160Miloš NOVÁČEK 310 CZ MN Japan racingHonda Civic vti 2020 2020 2020 20 20

2. 15 113Dominik SCHWARZMAIER 348 AT Team SchützVW Polo 20 1515 1212 12 12

3. 6 82Nicol GRÜNEROVÁ 362 CZ Grüner MotorsportFord Fiesta Cup 10 1010 66 1010 6 8

4. 60Karel DVOŘÁK 370 CZ Auto Kříž RacingCitroen C2 1515 15 15

5. 12 59Lukáš HERALECKÝ 321 CZ Jdm HondaHonda Civic ek4 15 1212 8

6. 40Jan KOLEK 369 CZ Japan RacingHonda Civic 2020

7. 30Martin FILÍPEK 399 SK TeamVegaHonda Civic 1515

8. 10 22Jiří MORÁVEK 308 CZ Automotosport NeduchalŠkoda Fabia 12

8. 22Radovan MASÁR 397 SK TeamVegaHonda Civic 1210

10. 20 20Maxmilián KEPEŇ 304 CZ RMK motorsportCitroen Saxo vts 0

11. 20Pavlina HAVLOVÁ 373 CZ Patera MotorsportCitroen saxo vts 12 8

12. 20Pavel CEJNAR 365 CZ Cejny MotorsportSuzuki suzuki swift 10 10

13. 8 16Nikola MORÁVKOVÁ 307 CZ Automotosport NeduchalŠkoda Fabia 8

14. 10Josef DOHNAL 331 CZ DOHNAL  MOTORSPORTCitroen C2 10

15. 8František HAVEL 376 CZ Patera MotorsportCitroen saxo vts 8

16. 4Jana KAZDOVÁ 330 CZ DOHNAL MOTORSPORTCitroen C2 4

S1-2000

1. 20 155Vilém KAŠPAR 301 CZ VPKmotorsŠkoda Fabia RS 15 2020 2020 20 20

2. 15 147Stefan SCHÜTZ 320 AT Team SchützSeat Leon 20 1210 1515 1515 15 15

3. 106Roman VANĚREK 313 CZ Cistevozy racingSkoda Fabia 12 108 2012 128 1212 0

4. 12 97René BRUCKNER 349 AT Team SchützVW Golf 3 GTI 16V 10 44 1215 44 1010 4 8

5. 64Radim BENŠ 393 CZ Králíci z KloboukuSeat Ibiza cupra 2020 12 12

6. 50Tomáš BRŮŽA 355 CZ VPKmotorsŠkoda Fabia RS 82 1012 8 10

7. 39Ladislav ÁZSÓTH 388 CZ HL motorsportFord Focus 0 015 86 10

8. 35Jan MRKVIČKA 383 CZ Mrkev racingŠkoda Fabia RS TDI 1520

9. 27Martin SEDLÁK 319 CZ BJP StoreŠkoda Fabia RS TDI 1512

10. 22Jiří PAPOUŠEK 328 CZ PBmotorsportMazda 3 66 10

11. 8 22Tomáš KOSTELECKÝ 371 CZ Kosťa motorsportPeugeot 206 GT 8 33

12. 10 16Roman ČERVENKA 305 CZ Ennoble group racing teamAlfa Romeo Gt GT 6

13. 12Petr ŠVÁB 389 CZ HL motorsportFord Focus 0 00 60 6

14. 6 10Zdenek BERKA 339 CZ Ennoble group racing teamAlfa Romeo Gt GT 4

S1+2000/2WD

1. 20 140Milan HRUBÝ 311 CZ Racing555Chevrolet CORVETTE 20 2020 1515 15 15

2. 15 124František GRUNTORÁD 345 CZ Náměšť nad OslavouŠkoda Octavia RS 15 2020 1515 12 12

3. 120Martin WINKLER 314 CZ Rocket teamNissan 200sx 2020 2020 20 20

4. 12 54Radek HOUSKA 322 CZ SPZ-VysočinaAudi TT 12 1515

5. 48Jiří BORKOVEC 333 CZ Náměšť nad OslavouSkoda Octavia RS 1212 1212

6. 30Tomáš ZAKOUŘIL 398 CZ LT MotorsportSeat Ibiza 1515

7. 10Roman HOUSKA 382 CZ SPZ-VYSOČINABMW M3 10
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S1+2000/4WD

1. 15 225Petr TÜRK 9 CZ TR Motorsport CHEMWORKSubaru Impreza WRX STI 15 2015 2020 2020 2020 20 20

2. 10 145Petr VÁVRA 366 CZ RTMmotorsportMitsubishi Lancer Evo 8 4 1520 1512 120 1515 15 12

3. 12 131Filip KREJČÍ 10 CZ HOKRmotors RacingSubaru Impreza Type RA 20 810 1515 1212 12 15

4. 4 46Jiří KAŇKA 378 CZ JK Garage RacingSubaru Impreza WRX STI 8 68 812

5. 40Jiří VALLA 396 CZ VallaMitsubishi Lancer evo9 1010 10 10

6. 6 36Zdeněk TRNKA 377 CZ KOMVET Racing - STK Okříšky RTMitsubishi Evo VI 6 46 68

7. 8 34Michael TAUTSCHER 302 AT Zenz MotorsportMitsubishi Lancer Evo 9 12 104

8. 24Adam KUBÍN 385 CZ Adam KubínMitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 1212

9. 20 20Filip SAJLER 325 CZ Liqui Moly Racing TeamMitsubishi Lancer EVO X

10. 3 16Rene PFUNDTNER 300 AT Team SchützSeat Leon Cupra 3 100

11. 15Darek ČEPIČKA 317 CZ AVANT RacingMitsubishi Evo X 015

12. 12Jaroslav KUBATA 380 CZ RMLRACINGSubaru I Impreza WRX 12

13. 10Gabriela SAJLEROVÁ 335 CZ Liqui Moly Racing TeamMitsubishi  Lancer EVO X 10

E1-1400

1. 20 195Jiří VOLENA 240 CZ JK MotorsportŠkoda Felicie Kit car 20 2020 2020 1520 20 20

2. 12 164Martin HANZAL 130 CZ MH motorsportŠkoda 130H 12 1510 2020 1215 1212 12 12

3. 87Martin PLEVA 160 CZ AMK Vrbno v AČRŠkoda 100 1012 2015 15 15

4. 8 62Petr ZIMA 255 CZ RTMmotorsportFiat Cinquecento 0 68 1515 010

5. 52David KOČIŘÍK 129 CZ Kočiřík MotorsportŠkoda Rapid 106 108 8 10

6. 51Petr KEŇO 117 CZ PK racing teamFiat Cinguecento 4 1212 32 80 4 6

7. 4 45Zdeněk PODPĚRA 211 CZ Skalda RacingHonda Civic 15 06 812

8. 15 44Dušan MALEŇÁK 113 CZ DVDV Raving TeamŠkoda 130 LR/H 6 158

9. 6 44David ORAVEC 111 CZ Skalda RacingŠkoda Fabia 10 84 610

10. 27Jakub LAVICKÝ 123 CZ Auto EurodieselFiat 126 1215

11. 10 18Miroslav PŘENOSIL 181 CZ LPGpowerŠkoda 130 RS 8

11. 18Ondřej NEPLECH 167 CZ N Racing teamSuzuki Swift 10 8

13. 3 11Miroslav KALIŠ 235 CZ VPK MotorsŠkoda 110R 0 44

14. 9Jindřich KOČIŘÍK 153 CZ Kočiřík MotorsportŠkoda Rapid 3 6

E1-1600

1. 20 240Helmut MAIER 110 DE H+R SpezialfedernVW Spies-Golf 20 2020 2020 2020 2020 20 20

2. 10 110Ondřej TURIČÍK 264 CZ TuričíkPeugeot 206 8 1010 1212 1212 100 6 8

3. 8 108Miroslav SIKORA 233 CZ R.D.L. servisŠkoda Felicia 10 1212 1010 1010 610 4 6

4. 15 90Lukáš NASTOUPIL 290 CZ P.N.T.H.Honda Civic 15 1515 15 15

5. 72Miloslav ŠUSTR 151 CZ Allcore motor sportŠkoda Favorit 1515 1215 12 3

6. 68Vojtěch MACEK 150 CZ Advantage Motorsport BruntálŠkoda 110 R 1515 812 8 10

7. 12 46Bohuslav KREJČÍ 199 CZ KR pro Škoda historikŠkoda Rapid 130 RH 12 10 12

8. 15Erich PRUSEK SEN. 159 CZ ep zitec racingHonda civic 150

9. 12Rostislav SEIDL 124 CZ Seidl MotorsportMitsubishi Colt 1.6 48 0

10. 8Martina ZOUFALÁ 289 CZ AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMKŠkoda Felicia 4 2 2

11. 7Jiří SVOBODA 257 CZ GT2 MotorsportŠkoda Felicia KIT CAR 3 4

12. 6Zdeněk NĚMEC 272 CZ NC POWERŠkoda Fabia 6
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E1-2000

1. 15 170Erich EDER 120 AT Erich EderVW 2000 15 2020 1515 2020 15 15

2. 20 120Roland EDER 112 AT Erich EderVW Scirocco 20 2020 20 20

3. 64Martin STEJSKAL 188 CZ Mates racingŠkoda Fabia 2020 12 12

4. 8 60Jan LIPIČKA 103 CZ Klub nejlepšíchBMW E30 M42 6 1012 1212

5. 12 52Radovan ŠIMEČEK 101 CZ ECO-PRESS CZPeugeot 206i 10 1515 0 0

6. 50Vladimir PODMAJERSKY 206 SK Motorsport klub VPPeugeot 206 RC 1515 10 10

7. 10 48Oliver FENZ 136 AT Fenz MotorsportBMW 318ti 8 1515

8. 6 32Vendula VLASÁKOVÁ 251 CZ Enem dymŠkoda Felicia 4 120 010

9. 24Michael KOGLER 108 AT MIG-AustriaVW Scirocco TDI-Synthetik 1212

10. 24Michal MATULA 145 CZ Matula motorsportHonda S2000 00 1212

11. 12Michal PETRŽELKA 262 CZ NC POWERŠkoda Fabia Kit Car 12

E1-3000/2WD

1. 8 118Jan VÁŇA 156 CZ Alfa Romeo Luigi TeamAlfa Romeo Luigi Team 10 2020 2020 10 10

2. 12 102Martin BOKŮVKA 126 CZ BokmanBMW E30 15 2020 15 20

3. 20 40David KOMÁREK 1 CZ KRTZ motorsport-KOMVET racingMcf1 Evo Komvet 20

3. 40Michal FABIÁNEK 134 CZ Team Rule 32Mazda RX7 FD3S 2020

5. 10 37Jiří KAWULOK 107 CZ AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMKBMW E30 12 0 15

6. 35Martin DANIŠEK 132 SK #puntis_gtrFiat Punto 20 15

7. 24David FELCMAN 200 CZ GMS Racing TeamBMW 130i 12 12

8. 15 15Kristýna FILLOVÁ 109 CZ KRTZ motorsport-KOMVET racingMcf1 Evo Komvet

E1+3000/2WD

1. 20 115Michal SLOVÁČEK 121 CZ LRT-SlomakHonda Civic 20 1520 20 20

2. 85Milan HRABČÍK 141 CZ Notor Motor racing teamPeugeot 406 coupe 15 0 2020 15 15

3. 78Roman KOVÁŘ 288 CZ Quick motorsportMercedes 190 1212 1515 12 12

4. 40Lukáš SUCHOMEL 169 CZ SpineLotus Elise 2020

5. 35Zdeněk KMÍNEK 157 CZ LIQUI MOLYLamborghini Gallardo GT 3 2015

6. 15 27Scheubeck MANFRED 241 DE ScheubeckAudi TT 12

E1+2000/4WD

1. 15 85Radek KOLBÁBEK 114 CZ LRT - ProfiperformanceFord LRT - Profi Performa 15 2020 015

2. 20 40Felix PAILER 100 AT SKI Modřice/Mad Racing Power/MLancia Delta Integrale 20

2. 40Lukáš ČERVENÝ 299 CZ Con-wall-racingŠkoda Fabia RX 2020

2. 40Tomáš PETR 287 CZ Petr MOTORSPORTAudi S3 20 20

5. 0 40Kristýna FILLOVÁ 3 CZ KRTZ motorsport-KOMVET racingMitsubishi Evo Komvet 0 2020

6. 30Martin PETR 286 CZ Petr MOTORSPORTVW Golf IV 2.8v6 TURBO 15 15

7. 12 24Jan FIALA 131 CZ ennoble racing teamMitsubishi Lancer Evo X 12

8. 20Filip KUBA 176 CZ UB Racing TeamSubaru Impreza Sti 020

9. 15Dominik PLUHAŘ 146 CZ BDT RacingVW Golf IV TDI 15

10. 12Lukáš PADRTA 8 CZ Tužka RacingMitsubishi Evo IX 12 0

E2/SCB

1. 80Jaroslav BUCHAR 87 CZ SBM MotorsportKart Kawasaki 2020 20 20

E2/SS-1600

1. 40Stanislav HROUDNÝ 42 CZ JS racingFaster MTX01 20 20

2. 30Vladislav HELEŠIC 55 CZ JS RacingFaster MTX-01 15 15
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E2/SS-2000

1. 10 166Michal MELŠA 22 CZ LOTUS RacingLotus Opel 12 2020 2020 2020 12 12

2. 8 98Zdeněk ŠPAČEK 23 CZ ŠpačekFormule Ford Mygale 10 1515 20 1515

3. 12 62Sigrid FERSTL 12 AT SKI Modřice/Mad Racing Power/MF-Tatuus Master 20 15 15

4. 20 60Christian FERSTL 11 AT SKI Modřice/Mad Racing Power/MF-Tatuus Master 0 20 20

5. 6 57Jana SPACKOVA 29 CZ ŠpačekFormule Ford Mygale 1212 15 12

6. 15 30Martin KOŠTÁL 35 CZ PfeifermotorsportFormule Renault 200 15

6. 30Petr GYÖRGY 48 CZ Advantage MotorsportFurmule Gloria 1515

E2/SS+2000

1. 60Jan ŠÁLEK 16 CZ Alcore MotorsportOpel Lotus 020 20 20

E2/SC-2000

1. 15 75Michal NOVICKÝ 15 CZ REC GroupLigier JS 49 Honda 20 2020

2. 20 35Vladimir STANKOVIČ 67 AT AMD ZvezdaOsella PA21 EVO 15

E2/SC+2000

1. 15 130Jiří ŠPALEK 2 CZ Komvet racingNorma M20F 15 2020 2020 20

2. 20 40Sébastien PETIT 17 FR TEAM PETITPrototyp Prototyp 20

MHCC Historic Cars

HA1-1400

1. 20 207Lukáš STRNAD 400 CZ Hostr racing teamŠkoda 130 LR 20 1512 1520 1515 1520 20 20

2. 15 197Michal NEČAS 444 CZ MN japan racingHonda Civic 15 2020 1012 2020 2015 15 15

3. 12 107Pavel DRONG 401 CZ Drong PavelSuzuki Swift GTI 12 1215 200 012 12 12

4. 10 64Patrik RYBNÍČEK 405 CZ Rybníček MotorsportŠkoda Favorit 10 0 120 120 10 10

5. 8 60Alice RYBNÍČKOVÁ 404 CZ Rybníček MotorsportŠkoda Favorit 6 0 1010 100 8 8

6. 27Jan PROFELD 476 CZ Profa racing teamŠkoda Favorit 1215

7. 18Miroslav JANOUCH ST 407 CZ CON-WALL RacingŠkoda 130RS 810

8. 14František ŠÍMA 423 CZ Con-wall-racingŠkoda 130LR 68

9. 10Robert VOSYKA 478 CZ Profa racing teamŠkoda Škoda120S 46

10. 8Jaromír KLEIN 464 CZ KF MotorsportŠkoda 130 LR 8 0

0Josef KRUŽÍK 434 CZ Historic Racing Club JihlavaŠkoda 130LR 0

0Milan ZELENÝ 494 CZ MDS MotorsportŠkoda 130LR 0

HA1-2000

1. 20 200Michal POLEHLA 422 CZ Japan RacingHonda Civic EE9 20 2020 2020 2020 20 20

2. 130David ŠPLÍCHAL 432 CZ Garage FlóraVW Golf gti 1515 2020 1515 15 15

3. 12 78Kamil ŠVÁB 445 CZ HL MotorsportOpel Astra GSI 12 810 812 6 10

4. 64Lubomír DUDÍK 456 CZ VW Brouk servis OlomoucVW Brouk 1302 66 1212 010 108

5. 54Michal KAŠÁK 424 CZ AMK Vrbno v AČROpel Astra GSI 1515 12 12

6. 50Karel FURIŠ 470 CZ Alcore MotorsportPeugeot 205 GTI 108 810 8 6

7. 42Lukáš KRÁLÍK 496 CZ HRT racing teamVolkswagen Golf mk2 GTI 1212 108

8. 15 30Petr ŠPUNDA 463 CZ PŠ AutosportFord Escort RS 2000 15

8. 30Jan PROFELD JR. 427 CZ Profa racing teamHonda Civic 1600 1515

10. 24Petr HAVIGER 485 CZ Haviger MotorsRenault Clio 1212

11. 18Tomáš KARPÍŠEK 466 CZ HRTVolkswagen Scirocco 126

12. 18Libor MELICHAR 461 CZ MeldaPeugeot 205 10 8
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HA1+2000

1. 180Petr ŽÁČEK 4 CZ LEGENDYAudi Sport Quattro S1 2020 020 2020 2020 20 20

2. 10 159Franz HAIDN 403 AT MSC MühlbachBMW E30 325ix 10 1515 1210 1515 1515 12 15

3. 54Tomáš BEK 440 CZ Renault motosportRenault 5 turbo 1512 15 12

4. 12 48Miloš NOVÁČEK 410 CZ MN Japan racingMazda GTX 4x4 12 1212

5. 20 40Tomáš HOMOLA 450 CZ SPZ-VYSOČINABMW E30 20

6. 35Miroslav JANOUCH 411 CZ .Mitsubishi Lancer Evo III 2015

7. 15 30Manuel KIESLING 408 AT Manuel KieslingBMW E30 325ix 15

HA1-K-1300

1. 100Ján MESÁROŠ 501 SK MEŠIŠkoda 120S 20 2020 20 20

2. 60Aleš MINAŘÍK 523 CZ Aša RacingŠkoda 130L 20 2020

3. 45Vladimír FAKTOR 539 SK F-2Škoda 120S 15 1515

HA1-K-1600

1. 20 80Manfred ZÖCHLING 514 AT Zöchling MotorsportVw Golf 1 Gti Typ 17 GTi 20 2020

2. 70Stanislav RAŠKA 506 CZ Raška racing teamVW Golf 1.6 GTi 1515 20 20

2. 70Lukáš PAVLIČÍK 509 CZ Raška racing teamVW Golf 1.6 GTi 2020 15 15

4. 15 67Victoria SCHÜTZ 510 AT Msc MühlbachVW Golf 1 Gti 12 2020

5. 12 27Thomas SCHÜTZ 520 AT MSC MühlbachRenault 5 Alpine 15

5. 27Jan FILIP 515 CZ Filip MotorsportMazda Mx5 1215

5. 27Jiří RABINSKÝ 519 CZ Filip MotorsportMazda MX5 1512

0 0Domen POPEK 518 SI PopekFiat x1/9 0

HA1-K+1600

1. 12 164Jan KRÁTKÝ 541 CZ GMS Racing TeamFiat Ritmo 130Tc Abarth 12 1520 1515 1520 20 20

2. 20 135August GRATZER 550 AT MSC MühlbachLancia Beta Montecarlo 20 2015 2020 200

3. 15 54Herbert NEUBAUER 511 AT Historic Racing Team AustriaLancia Delta Integrale 16 15 1212

4. 10 50Zdeněk FELCMAN 542 CZ GMS Racing TeamBMW Fiat 131 Racing 2000 10 15 15

HA2

1. 80Jan OSLADIL 90 CZ AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMKSpider MTX 2-03 020 020 20 20

2. 20 75Radek KOSTELECKÝ 80 CZ Kosťa motorsportFormule Ford Van Dieman 20 2015

3. 15 30Ján ONDREJKA 88 SK JOSK Racing teamGiom 01 15

3. 30Luboš ČADEK 97 CZ autopřívěsy čadekMtx 1-10 DELTA 2 15 15

HA2/ZST - 1600

1. 20 40Jan OSLADIL ML. 91 CZ AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMKFormule Skoda MTX 1-05 20
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1. 4 109Nicol GRÜNEROVÁ 362 CZ Grüner MotorsportFord Fiesta Cup S1-1600 4 1215 1210 1515 10 12

2. 15 75Sigrid FERSTL 12 AT SKI Modřice/Mad Racing Power/MF-Tatuus Master E2/SS-2000 20 20 20

3. 3 73Jana SPACKOVA 29 CZ ŠpačekFormule Ford Mygale E2/SS-2000 1520 20 15

4. 12 64Victoria SCHÜTZ 510 AT Msc MühlbachVW Golf 1 Gti HA1-K-1600 12 2020

5. 8 62Alice RYBNÍČKOVÁ 404 CZ Rybníček MotorsportŠkoda Favorit HA1-1400 6 0 108 120 8 10

6. 10 53Vendula VLASÁKOVÁ 251 CZ Enem dymŠkoda Felicia E1-2000 8 200 015

7. 0 40Kristýna FILLOVÁ 3 CZ KRTZ motorsport-KOMVET racingMitsubishi Evo Komvet E1+2000/4WD 0 2020

8. 40Martina ZOUFALÁ 289 CZ AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMKŠkoda Felicia E1-1600 10 15 15

9. 24Pavlina HAVLOVÁ 373 CZ Patera MotorsportCitroen saxo vts S1-1600 12 12

10. 20 20Kristýna FILLOVÁ 109 CZ KRTZ motorsport-KOMVET racingMcf1 Evo Komvet E1-3000/2WD

11. 15Gabriela SAJLEROVÁ 335 CZ Liqui Moly Racing TeamMitsubishi  Lancer EVO X S1+2000/4WD 15

12. 6 9Nikola MORÁVKOVÁ 307 CZ Automotosport NeduchalŠkoda Fabia S1-1600 3

13. 6Jana KAZDOVÁ 330 CZ DOHNAL MOTORSPORTCitroen C2 S1-1600 6
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1. 15 185Michal MELŠA 22 CZ LOTUS RacingLotus Opel E2/SS-2000 15 1520 2020 2020 20 20

2. 2 107Nicol GRÜNEROVÁ 362 CZ Grüner MotorsportFord Fiesta Cup S1-1600 4 812 1512 1515 12 12

3. 12 94Lukáš NASTOUPIL 290 CZ P.N.T.H.Honda Civic E1-1600 12 2020 15 15

4. 20 70Michael TAUTSCHER 302 AT Zenz MotorsportMitsubishi Lancer Evo 9 S1+2000/4WD 20 2010

5. 4 64Alice RYBNÍČKOVÁ 404 CZ Rybníček MotorsportŠkoda Favorit HA1-1400 6 0 1210 120 10 10

6. 8 45Oliver FENZ 136 AT Fenz MotorsportBMW 318ti E1-2000 10 1215

7. 6 39Vendula VLASÁKOVÁ 251 CZ Enem dymŠkoda Felicia E1-2000 8 100 015

8. 10 10Maxmilián KEPEŇ 304 CZ RMK motorsportCitroen Saxo vts S1-1600 0

9. 3 6Nikola MORÁVKOVÁ 307 CZ Automotosport NeduchalŠkoda Fabia S1-1600 3
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